
PNM Joint Use Department Contact List 

PNM’s Joint Use Department manages all 3rd party attachments to PNM owned poles/
facilities in all of PNM’s service territory in New Mexico, whether it is wireline or wireless.   

Key Contacts: Albuquerque Metro 

  Wireline Attachments Joint Use Manager           
Ray Vigil 
505-241-3456
Ray.Vigil@pnmresources.com

        Cathy Haidle 
505-241-3403
Cathy.Haidle@pnmresources.com

Wireline         
TBD      

Joint Use Agreements       
Myron Clark  
505-241-3319
Myron.Clark@pnmresources.com

Joint Use Billing
Juanita Saavedra
505-241-3629
Juanita.Saavedra@pnmresources.com

 Joint Use Field Coordinator 
        Damon Salceies  
        505-241-3632 

Transfers/Wireless Co-locations          
Rosella Maestas  
505-241-3306
Rosella.Maestas@pnmresources.com         damon.salceies@pnm.com 

Application Intake 
Veronica Ewell
505-241-3305
Veronica.Ewell@pnmresources.com

________________________________________________________________________________

PNM New Service Delivery 
Electric service for small cells
888-342-5766 - Hours are Monday-Friday 7:30 a.m. - 5 p.m. MT
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